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Ptyta Gtéwna Amd B550 SAM4
ATX/STRIX B550-F Gam Wifi li

Asus

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

USB 2.1

USB 3.2

Objetnos¢ brutto
Objetos¢ jednostki brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Zintegrowany LAN

Full Description Line

M.2
Kamera
Gniazda pamieci

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Zintegrowane video

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

SATA
Unit Box Length
Optyczny S/PDIF

Opis

733,55 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1356138
4711081453314
2

5

0.006426 cubm
1

1.77 kg

2.5 Gigabit

AMD B550|SAM4|ATX|DDR4|5
100/4866/4600/4400/4266/41
33/4000/3866/3600/3466/320
0/3000/2800/2666/2400/2133
MHz|Memory slots 4|3xPCI-
Express 3.0 1x|1xPCI-Express
3.0 4x|1xPCIl-Express 4.0 16x
|2xM.2|1xHDMI|1xDisplayPor
t|2xAudio-In|3xAudio-
Out|2xUSB 2.0|5xUSB 3.2

2
Tak
a

27 cm

W zaleznosci od procesora

7 cm

Tak
0.34
1

ROG STRIX B550-F GAMING
WIFI Il

AMD B550 Ryzen AM4
Gaming ATX motherboard
with PCle® 4.0, 12+2
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Opis produktu

Bluetooth

RF-Out

PCI-Express 4.0 16x
RAID

PCI-Express 3.0 4x
Wyijscie audio

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Wejscie audio
Jednostkowa waga netto
RJ46

CnCode

Gniazdo elektryczne
Category Code

Typ pamieci

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

IEEE 802.3ak
Waga opakowania wysytkowego

Predkos¢ czestotliwosci

Unit Box Width
Form Factor

Unit Box Height
ManufacturerCode
USB type C

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Chipset
Zintegrowane audio

MT-R

teamed power stages, Intel®
2.5 Gb Ethernet, WiFi 6E,
Two-Way Al Noise
Cancelation, dual M.2 slots
with heatsinks, SATA 6 Gbps,
USB 3.2 Gen 2 and Aur

Tak

2

1

SATAO, 1, 10
1

3

1

2

1.2 kg

1
84733020
SAM4
MBA
DDR4

34 cm

1
1.77 kg

2133/2400/2667/2800/3000/3
200/3466/3600/3866/4000/41
33/4266/4400/4600/4866/510
0 MHz

0.27

ATX

0.07

STRIXB550-FGAMWIFIII

1
rog.asus.com/motherboards/
rog-strix/rog-strix-b550-f-
gaming-wifi-ii-model/

AMD B550

Tak

3

ROG STRIX B550-F GAMING WIFI II

AMD B550 Ryzen AM4 Gaming ATX motherboard with PCle® 4.0, 12+2 teamed power stages, Intel® 2.5 Gb Ethernet, WiFi 6E,
Two-Way Al Noise Cancelation, dual M.2 slots with heatsinks, SATA 6 Gbps, USB 3.2 Gen 2 and Aura Sync RGB lighting
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¢ AM4 socket: Ready for AMD Ryzen™ 3000 and 5000 series, plus 5000 and 4000 G-series desktop processors

e Best gaming connectivity: PCle® 4.0-ready, dual M.2 slots, USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type-C®, plus HDMI® 2.1 and DisplayPort™
1.2 output

e Smooth networking: On-board WiFi 6E (802.11ax) and Intel® 2.5 Gb Ethernet with ASUS LANGuard

¢ Robust power solution: 12+2 teamed power stages with ProCool power connector, high-quality alloy chokes and
durable capacitors

* Renowned software: Intuitive dashboards for UEFI BIOS and ASUS Al Networking for easy configuration

¢ DIY-friendly design: Includes pre-mounted 1/O shield, BIOS FlashBack™, Q-LEDs and SafeSlot

¢ Unmatched personalization: ASUS-exclusive Aura Sync RGB lighting, including Aura RGB and addressable Gen 2 RGB
headers

¢ Industry-leading gaming audio: Two-Way Al Noise Cancelation, SupremeFX S1220A codec, DTS® Sound Unbound™
and Sonic Studio lll for immersive sound
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